
(1 qt feeds 2-3)

$28.00

$29.00

$27.00

$25.00

$33.50
$34.00 Katsu Curry

Loco Moco Platter #4    $65.00

Sandwich Platter #3     $65.00

Platter #2     $65.00

Platter #1     $65.00
$53.00

$7.00 $8.50

$9.00

$52.00

$43.00

$22.00

$20.20

$33.00

$14.50

Spam Spam

Spam

Vegetable Bowl w/Dip
with carrots & celery

$16.00
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